LISTADO DEFINITIVO ADMITIDOS | PUNTUABLE ZONAL - REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE LAS PALMAS
31 de enero a 1 de febrero 2015

CLUB
RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)

LANZAROTE (CP31)

RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
EL CORTIJO (CP17)

RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
LANZAROTE (CP31)

RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
BUENAVISTA (CP22)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
EL CORTIJO (CP17)

EL CORTIJO (CP17)

RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
SALINAS ANTIGUA (CP28)
BUENAVISTA (CP22)
MASPALOMAS (CPO03)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
LANZAROTE (CP31)
LANZAROTE (CP31)
MASPALOMAS (CPO3)

EL CORTIJO (CP17)

RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
EL CORTIJO (CP17)

RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
LAS AMERICAS (CP14)
EL CORTIJO (CP17)

RCG LAS PALMAS (CPO1)
RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
EL CORTIJO (CP17)
BUENAVISTA (CP22)

EL CORTIJO (CP17)

EL CORTIJO (CP17)

LAS AMERICAS (CP14)

coDIGO
FEDERADO

760977
812978
806897
757386
468488
468005
699850
771658
769771
792378
775233
797526
783658
778040
441731
783440
382292
698712
811155
812223
426562
754748
445861
749572
460668
444036
791747
463870
748524
507219
378782
414250
800082
411316
774984
760974
468489
769141
768305
760419
436327
456137
756288
065165
165182

065275

NOMBRE
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CARLA

RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA

FALCON LOPEZ-TAPIA, LUCIA
SANTANA ESCUDERO, ARANCHA
NUNEZ CEBRIAN, MAR

GLEZ DE CHAVES FDEZ DE MISA, MIRIAM
BERNSTEIN , MASON

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN LUIS
PREVITERA BELTRAN, FERNANDO
GARCIA SANCHEZ, ALVARO
DOMINGUEZ LLEDO, JUAN

LI FU, ZHENG

DELGADO VAZQUEZ, JAIME

VIDAL REIG, OVIDIO

ELEJABEITIA CORTEZO, ANA DE
LARRUCEA URQUIAGA, MONICA
LEGENSTEIN , PAMINA

CASTANEDA HERNANDEZ, ARIANNA
BOLANOZ CABRERA, CINTIA

PONS DOMINGUEZ-MASCARO, CARLOTA
SANTANA BELLO, PABLO

SUAREZ MORALES, JAIME

GROSSO BEAUTELL, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, HARRISON
MONTESDEOCA PEREZ, RODRIGO
MONTELONGO DUARTE, MANUEL
SPERRY , JACK

BRANDT , DARIO

KWEON , DO-YOUNG
NANTES-MACHADO PIQUE, JOAQUIN
ZARATE DUQUE, NICOLAS
COLOGAN BARAJAS, GASPAR
MARTELL SANCHEZ, CARLOS
DIEZ-FOLGUERAS DORTA, TERESA
FALCON LOPEZ-TAPIA, SOFIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, ELENA

NUNEZ CEBRIAN, BRUNO

GARCIA FERRERO, JORGE
RUISEROR GARCIA, MAXI

CHANG KIM, ANDRES

GONZALEZ DE CHAVES FERNANDEZ DE MISA , JORGE

SANTANA ESCUDERO, PABLO
PREVITERA BELTRAN, MARIO NICOLAS
ROQUE HERNANDEZ, ALVARO
CHAMORRO NAVARRO, FELIX

THOM, ELLIOT
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HCP

11,3

18,6

28,2
28,2
13,2
14,3
22,9
25,4
25,9
28,6
30

32,5

10
11,5
14,6
16,3
31,5
3,3
4,3
4,8
53
6,9
7,1
9,1
10,1
10,9
11,4
12,2
15,2
28,6
4,9
10,9
33,1
9,5
9,9
10,7
12,1
13,9
14,9
16,3
36
36

24.1

SExo EXACTO NjvEL

ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
ALEVIN (A)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
CADETE (C)
INFANTIL (1)
INFANTIL (1)
INFANTIL (1)
INFANTIL (1)
INFANTIL (1)
INFANTIL (1)
INFANTIL (1)
INFANTIL (1)
INFANTIL (1)
INFANTIL (1)
INFANTIL (1)
INFANTIL (1)

INFANTIL (1)



